
INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD
 BSCEET TIME TABLE SPRING 2021

 W.E.F  08-02-2021
Day Time FALL-20 FALL-19 FALL-18

Monday

2:15-2:45
Digital Logic Design Lab 

Engr. Hassaan Haider
DLD LAB

2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45

Circuit Analysis - I
Dr. Muhammad Sohail

LR-4
Data and Computer 
Communication Lab

Engr. Sharjeel Abid Butt
CAED LAB

3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15 Power Transmission Distribution

 and Utilization
Engr. Muhammad Muzammil

LR-5

5:15-5:45

Circuit Analysis - I Lab
Engr. M. Muzammal-uz-Zaman

BEE LAB

5:45-6:15
6:15-6:45

Electro-Magnetic Fields
Engr. Muhammad Shuaib

LR-5

Control Technology
Engr. Tayyab Ali

 LR-4

6:45-7:15
7:15-7:45
7:45-8:15

Tuesday

2:15-2:45

Digital Logic Design Lab 
Engr. Hassaan Haider

DLD LAB

2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45

Basic Electronics 
Engr. Muhammad Shuaib

LR-5

Data and Computer 
Communication

Engr. Ubaid Umar
LR-4

3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45

 Basic Mechanical Technology
Engr.Aasar Ahmad

DME Lab

Power Transmission Distribution and 
Utilization Lab

Engr. Umer Naseer
Machine Lab

Occupation Health 
Safety Environment
Engr. Ubaid Umar

LR-4

5:45-6:15
6:15-6:45
6:45-7:15
7:15-7:45
7:45-8:15

Wednesday

2:15-2:45

Basic Electronics Lab
Engr. Rizwan Latif

BEE LAB

Data and Computer 
Communication Lab

Engr. Sharjeel Abid Butt
CAED LAB

2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45

Digital Logic Design
Engr. Ubaid Umar

LR-4

3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45

Communication Skills
Mr. Sikander Seemab

LR-4

Power Electronics Lab
Engr. Muhammad Fahad Munir

Machine Lab

Control Technology Lab
 Engr. Muhammad Asad

Control Lab

5:45-6:15
6:15-6:45
6:45-7:15
7:15-7:45
7:45-8:15

Thursday

2:15-2:45

Applied Mathematics – II 
Engr. Athar Waseem 

LR-4

Electrical Machines - II Lab
Engr. Umer Naseer

Machine LAB

2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45

Control Technology Lab 
Engr. Muhammad Asad 

Control Lab 

3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15

Electrical Machines - II
Engr. Khuram Hussain

LR-5

5:15-5:45

Workshop Practice
Engr.Umer Naseer

I&M LAB

5:45-6:15
6:15-6:45

Industrial Management
Engr. Muhammad Imran

LR-4

6:45-7:15 Power Electronics
Engr. Muhammad Fahad Munir

LR-5
7:15-7:45
7:45-8:15

Friday

2:15-2:45

Electrical Machines - II Lab
 Engr. Umer Naseer 

Machine Lab

2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45

Basic Mechanical 
Technology Lab

Engr. Aasar Ahmad 
DME Lab

3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45

Power Electronics Lab
Engr. Muhammad Fahad Munir

Machine Lab

5:45-6:15
6:15-6:45
6:45-7:15
7:15-7:45
7:45-8:15

BS Technology Program Office
DEE, FET


